

Department of Earth Sciences University of Kashmir, Srinagar- 190 006, J & K

Tel: +911942422543; Cell: +919419013565; Fax: +911942424146; Email:geojeelani@gmail.com

Dr. Gh. Jeelani
Associate Professor

Dated: April 11, 2018

Advertisement Notice

Applications are invited from competent and highly motivated candidates for the following positions in a research project "Groundwater Security of Indus basin (Ladakh) in present and future climate and land use scenarios" funded by Ministry of Earth Sciences (MOES), Government of India. The positions are initially for a period of one year extendable for a period of three years depending upon the performance of the candidate. The position is purely temporary and co-terminus with the project.

S. No	Position	Eligibility
1	JRF	55% marks in M Sc Applied Geology/Geology Candidate with NET will be given preference
2	Field Assistant	Middle pass, physically and mentally fit, skills in mountain climbing, cooking and handling the tents and other field gear.

Emoluments: as per the Ministry of Earth Sciences guidelines.

Candidates should send their applications on plain paper furnishing the bio-data and necessary qualifications to the undersigned by or before 27th April 2018. The interview of the candidates will be held on 7th May 2018 in the Department of Earth Sciences, University of Kashmir at 11.00 am. No TA/DA will be provided for attending the interview.

Dr. Gh. Jeelani

Principal Investigator